

MACC 09/2024

Present: Sharmistha Ghosh, Judge M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Order No. 06 dated 22.08.2024

Today is the date fixed for framing of issue.

Claimant files hazira.

O.P. files hazira.

None moves.

Fix 04.10.2024 for framing of issue.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia