

MACC 09/2024

Present : Sri Somak Das, Judge, M.A.C Tribunal
Fast Track Court No. 1, Purulia.
Order No 35 Dated : 26.09.2025

Today is the date fixed for further awaiting report from Ld. Mediator.

Claimant is present by filing hazira.

OP takes no step

No report from Ld. Mediator is received till date.

The case is adjourned to day.

Fix 10.12. 2025 for further awaiting report from Ld. Mediator.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

